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Women / XG / 11 yrs & U
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Lucchesi337
Team Central

8.600 8.900 9.1009.250 35.850
3 3 1 2 1 

1 

Emmie Schober132
MGP Gymnastics

8.500 9.300 9.2008.400 35.400
4 1 4 1 2 

2 

Lydia DeRienzo331
Team Central

9.100 8.100 8.8508.200 34.250
1 7 5 6 3 

3 

Mylie Matlock130
MGP Gymnastics

8.350 8.800 9.1007.900 34.150
5 4 8 3 4 

4 

Coraline Flores277
Olympia Mid Rivers

8.650 8.000 8.6508.850 34.150
2 8 3 7 5 

5 

Joy Nisbet189
Olympia Ellisville

7.900 9.050 9.0508.100 34.100
6 2 6 4 6 

6 

Jillianna Rammelsberg190
Olympia Ellisville

7.800 8.800 8.4508.900 33.950
8 5 2 8 7 

7 

Jasmine Bell129
MGP Gymnastics

7.900 8.500 8.9008.100 33.400
7 6 7 5 8 

8 
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